

State vs. Naresh & Ors.

CNR No.: DLCT01-000637-2011

SC No. 28225/2016

FIR No. 72/2011

PS Sadar Bazar

27.08.2022

Present : Mr. Amit Dabas, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
 Mr. Manoj Sharma, Advocate with all the accused persons.

As requested, to come up for final arguments on **26.09.2022**.

Sanjay Sharma-II
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
27.08.2022

NK