

State vs. Naresh & Ors.

CNR No.: DLCT01-000637-2011

SC No. 28225/2016

FIR No. 72/2011

PS Sadar Bazar

15.04.2023

Vide Notification No. 1114/G-4/Genl.-I/DHC dated 12.04.2023, cases listed on 14.04.2023 are taken up today.

Present : Mr. Amit Dabas, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
None for the accused persons.

To come up for final arguments on **12.05.2023**.

Sanjay Sharma-II
ASJ-03, Central District
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
15.04.2023

NK